https://menulist.menu
15500 1st Ave S, Burien, United States
(+1)2062411920 - https:/Irestaurants.subway.com/united-states/walburien/15500-first-

ave-south

The Card of Subway from Burien includes about 124 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $9.1. What User likes about Subway:
excellent service. | always get the 12 inch steak and cheese sub toasted to perfection. red planks, salt, pepper,
oil and vinegar. it is amazing
perfection... thank you for being great to eat. very satisfied customer .... read more. The restaurant is accessible
and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Subway:
this download does not accept postflyer coupons. | do not expect everyone to understand me, English is not the
only speech on the planet. but. if | hold the coupons before someone and ask for a quote for two coupons, the
intention should be clear. after our order, the sandwich artist tells us that coupons are not accepted and shows in
the general direction of the announcement. | also feel obliged to mention that the... read more. If you want to eat
something tasty quickly, Subway from Burien offers tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as
hot and cold drinks, Generally, the dishes are prepared in a short time and fresh for you. If you'd like something
after-dinner treat to finish off, Subway does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, You can also
discover scrumptious South American cuisine in the menu.
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Subway Menu

Burgers
B.L.T.

$7.5
Meat Dishes
MEATBALL MARINARA $7.6
Veggie Patly Sandwich
VEGGIE PATTY $7.5
Turkey
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY $8.0
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE $8.5

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT $10.0

Shareable Desserts

6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) $5.0
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)  $10.0

Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO $7.0
HAM CHEESE MELT $7.5

BACON, EGG CHEESE
ﬁ ,;E'.‘ WRAP (860 CALS)
; ____ BLACK FOREST HAM,

EGG CHEESE WRAP  $10.0
(770 CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)  $10.6

$10.6

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

[ ]
These types of dishes are
being served
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
ROAST BEEF
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT
STEAK

Dishes are prepared with
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM
BROCCOLI

CHEDDAR

CHEESE

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)
SPRITE (230 CALS)

VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)
DASANI WATER (0 CALS)

1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH (35 CALS)

$10.4

$8.5
$9.0
$9.0
$8.5

$10.0

$8.7
$9.0

$8.0
$7.0
$8.8

$3.0
$2.8
$2.8
$2.7
$2.6
$2.0

$1.6



Subway Yenu

Side dishes
DORITOS NACHO
CHEESE (240 CALS)

SUNCHIPS HARVEST
CHEDDAR (210 CALS)

BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)
LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS)

MISS VICKIE’S JALAPERNO (210
CALS)

CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45
CALS)

Sandwiches
@ ITALIAN B.M.T.

i :_ g =

= s, VEGGIE DELITE

- STEAK CHEESE MELT
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT
TUNA MELT
SPICY ITALIAN MELT
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT

BACON, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE
STEAK, EGG CHEESE

$1.8

$1.8

$1.8
$1.8

$1.8
$1.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.0
$1.0

$1.9

$8.5
$7.0
$8.5
$7.6
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.8
$1.0

$6.0

$6.5
$7.6

Subway® Series

#11 SUBWAY CLUB

#6 THE BOSS

#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
#3 THE MONSTER

#2 THE OUTLAW

#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB

#7 THE SLICED AVO MEXICALI
#4 SUPREME MEATS

#1 THE PHILLY

#5 BELLA MOZZA

#7 THE MEXICALI

#9 THE CHAMP

#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB

No Bready Bowls™

. CHICKEN BACON
w.l RANCH (760 CALS)

5
T
&i) TUNA (550 CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN
(200 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230
CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)

B.L.T. (360 CALS)

ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(160 CALS)

$9.0
$7.7
$9.0
$9.0
$13.0
$9.0
$8.6
$10.0
$8.0
$7.7
$9.0
$9.0
$9.6

$14.0
$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0
$12.0
$10.0
$13.0
$12.0
$10.6
$12.5

$13.0

$12.0
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ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)

Salads

N CHICKEN BACON

% RANCH (490 CALS)

@;{/ ITALIAN B.M.T. (240
CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(110 CALS)

TUNA (310 CALS)

B.L.T. (210 CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(250 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)

$14.0
$11.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.5

$10.3
$10.0

$10.6

$11.0

$11.3
$8.2
$9.0
$9.6
$11.0
$10.0
$11.5
$9.5
$12.0

$12.0
$11.3

$11.0

$10.0

$13.0
$9.0

= BUFFALO CHICKEN
WCed . (560 CALS)

B.L.T. (620 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON
RANCH (840 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(440 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

TUNA (820 CALS)
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)

$12.5

$10.0
$14.0

$8.7
$13.0
$11.0
$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0
$8.7

$12.5

$12.0
$8.6
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VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS) $8.5
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Subway

15500 1st Ave S, Burien, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -21:00
Tuesday 09:00 -21:00
Wednesday 09:00 -21:00
Thursday 09:00 -21:00
Friday 09:00 -21:00
Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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