





https://menulist.menu 15500 1st Ave S, Burien, United States

(+1)2062411920 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/wa/burien/15500-first-ave-south



<u>The Card</u> of Subway from Burien includes about <u>124</u> different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.1. What User likes about Subway:

excellent service. I always get the 12 inch steak and cheese sub toasted to perfection. red planks, salt, pepper, oil and vinegar. it is amazing ...!!! the ladies here were incredibly friendly. amazingly fast, and made my job to perfection... thank you for being great to eat. very satisfied customer .... read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Subway: this download does not accept postflyer coupons. I do not expect everyone to understand me, English is not the only speech on the planet. but. if I hold the coupons before someone and ask for a quote for two coupons, the intention should be clear. after our order, the sandwich artist tells us that coupons are not accepted and shows in the general direction of the announcement. I also feel obliged to mention that the... read more. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Subway from Burien offers tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as well as hot and cold drinks, Generally, the dishes are prepared in a short time and fresh for you. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish off, Subway does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, You can also discover scrumptious South American cuisine in the menu.



Burger	5		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820	\$10.4
B.L.T.		\$7.5	CALS)	<b>4</b> _0
41 - 0			Chicken	
Meat D	ishes		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.5
MEATBALL MARINARA		\$7.6	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$9.0
41	<b>A</b>		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.0
'Veggie'	Patty Sandwich		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.5
VEGGIE PA	ATTY	\$7.5		,
Turkou			These types of dishes are	
Turkey			being served	
OVEN-ROA	ASTED TURKEY	\$8.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$10.0
Premiu	m Suba		ROAST BEEF	\$8.7
		\$8.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$9.0
STEAK CH	:ESE		STEAK	
Fresh M	elts®			
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT		\$10.0	Dishes are prepared with	
			WE HAVE	\$8.0
Sharea	ble Desserts		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$7.0
6 PACK CC	OOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$5.0	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$8.8
12 PACK C	OOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$10.0	BROCCOLI	
			CHEDDAR	
Uncate	gorized		CHEESE	
COLD CUT	СОМВО	\$7.0	Drinks	
HAM CHEE	SE MELT	\$7.5		<b>62.0</b>
<b>a</b> 10	_		COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$3.0
Breakfo	ust		SPRITE (230 CALS) VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$2.8 \$2.8
24	BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 CALS)	\$10.6	SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)	\$2.7
	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP	\$10.0	DASANI WATER (0 CALS)	\$2. <i>1</i>
			1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)	\$2.0
ECC CUE	(770 CALS)	¢10 6	HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT	
EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)		\$10.6	PUNCH (35 CALS)	\$1.6



#### Side dishes

SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS) \$1.8  BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) \$1.8	3
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) \$1.8	
	3
LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS) \$1.8	
MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210 CALS) \$1.8	3
CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) \$1.0	)
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 S1.0	)
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 CALS) \$1.0	)
OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS) \$1.0	)
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS) \$1.0	)
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45 CALS) \$1.9	)

#### Subway® Series

	#11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$9.0
	#6 THE BOSS	\$7.7
	<b>#8 THE GREAT GARLIC</b>	\$9.0
#3 THE MO	NSTER	\$9.0
#2 THE OU	TLAW	\$13.0
#10 ALL-AN	MERICAN CLUB	\$9.0
#7 THE SLI	CED AVO MEXICALI	\$8.6
#4 SUPREM	ME MEATS	\$10.0
#1 THE PHI	LLY	\$8.0
#5 BELLA	MOZZA	\$7.7
#7 THE MEXICALI		
#9 THE CHAMP		
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB		

#### Sandwiches

	ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$8.5
400	VEGGIE DELITE	\$7.0
	STEAK CHEESE MELT	\$8.5
MEATBALL	. MARINARA MELT	\$7.6
TUNA MEL	Г	\$9.0
SPICY ITAL	IAN MELT	\$9.0
OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY MELT	\$9.0
ITALIAN B.	M.T. MELT	\$8.8
BACON, EC	GG CHEESE	\$1.0
BLACK FO	REST HAM, EGG	\$6.0
EGG CHEE	SE	\$6.5
STEAK, EG	G CHEESE	\$7.6

### No Bready Bowls"

	CHICKEN BACON	\$14.0
	RANCH (760 CALS)	, — · · ·
	<b>TUNA (550 CALS)</b>	\$12.0
	GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$13.0
ROTISSERI CALS)	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (230	\$13.0
COLD CUT	COMBO (260 CALS)	\$12.0
SPICY ITAL	\$12.0	
B.L.T. (360	\$10.0	
ITALIAN B.	\$13.0	
MEATBALL	\$12.0	
BLACK FO	\$10.6	
BUFFALO (	\$12.5	
OVEN ROA CALS)	STED TURKEY (150	\$13.0
OVEN ROA (160 CALS)	\$12.0	

S 2	<b>建</b> 1 年 3	
		1
		357

ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)	\$14.0		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.5	
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)	\$11.0		(560 CALS)		
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$13.0		B.L.T. (620 CALS)	\$10.0	
(330 CALS)			CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 CALS)	\$14.0	
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)	\$12.0	COLD CUT	COMBO (530 CALS)	\$8.7	
Salads		GRILLED C	CHICKEN (470 CALS)	\$13.0	
Outlies	\$12.5	ITALIAN B.	M.T. (680 CALS)	\$11.0	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS)			MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$12.0	
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)	\$10.3	OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY (430	\$13.0	
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)	\$10.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM		\$13.0	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110	\$10.6	(440 CALS)	-5)		
CALS)	Ψ10.0	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)			
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 CALS)	\$11.0	SPICY ITAL	LIAN (820 CALS)	\$12.0	
TUNA (310 CALS)	\$11.3	STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)		\$8.7	
B.L.T. (210 CALS)	\$8.2	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS) TUNA (820 CALS)		\$12.5	
VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)	\$9.0				
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)	\$9.6			\$12.0	
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)</b>	\$11.0	VEGGIE DE	ELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.6	
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)	\$10.0				
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)	\$11.5				
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)	\$9.5				
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)	\$12.0				
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 CALS)	\$12.0				
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)	\$11.3				
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)	\$11.0				
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)	\$10.0				
11/raps					

### Wraps

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)	\$13.0
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.0



VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)

\$8.5



## Subway

15500 1st Ave S, Burien, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -21:00 Tuesday 09:00 -21:00 Wednesday 09:00 -21:00 Thursday 09:00 -21:00 Friday 09:00 -21:00 Saturday 09:00 -21:00 Sunday 09:00 -21:00

